Pilot kick 2-port solenoid valve for clean blow
(general purpose valve)
ADK11-ZP90 Series
 NC (normally closed)
 Port size: Rc1/4 to Rc1
 Diaphragm structure
Common specifications
Descriptions Standard specifications

1131
ADK11-Z Series
How to order
[Example of model No.]
ADK11-15A-L3ABZP90-DC24V
Model: ADK11
*1:		Coils for 5A have a diode to convert AC to DC power supply.
		 Voltage of less than 100 VAC is not available.
*2:		Surge suppressor is incorporated as standard in the coil with
diode (5A).
*3:		100 VAC coil is compatible with 100 VAC
50/60 Hz, and 200 VAC coil is compatible
with 200 VAC 50/60 Hz.
*4:		For voltages other than above, contact
CKD.
Model No.
Thread
(Rc thread)
Low dust
specifications
For clean
blow
Port sizeA
Mounting plateC VoltageD
Coil housingB
15 3A BADK11 DC24VP90L ZA
Po
rt
 s
iz
e
Code Content
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
Bodymaterial	 : Stainless steel
Sealant material	: Nitrile rubber
Oil-prohibited
A  Port size: Rc1/2
B  Coil housing
    : Open frame lead wire for DC voltage
C  Mounting plate: With mounting plate
D  Voltage: 24 VDC
 B  Coil housing � *1, *2  C  Mounting plate  D  Rated voltage � *3, *4
3A Open frame
Blank Without mounting plate 12 VDC, 24 VDC
48 VDC, 100 VDCB Mounting plate
5A Open frame
(diode integrated)
Blank Without mounting plate 100 VAC
200 VACB Mounting plate
Notes for B Notes for D
A